THE DATASHEET OF
MURS140-13-F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MURS140 - MURS160
Document number: DS30130 Rev. 11 - 2
1 of 5
October 2012

•  Polarity: Cathode Band or Cathode Notch
• Weight: 0.093 grams (approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 5)
Part Number Case Packaging
MURS140-13-F SMB 3000/Tape & Reel
MURS160-13-F SMB 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS) & 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) compliant. All applicable RoHS exemptions applied.
 2. See http://www.diodes.com for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green" and Lead-free.
3. Halogen- and Antimony-free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and
    <1000ppm antimony compounds.
4. Product manufactured with Date Code 0924 (week 24, 2009) and newer are built with Green Molding Compound.
5. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com.
Marking Information
Top View Bottom View
  Green
U1xB = Product type marking code
          U1GB = MURS140
          U1JB = MURS160
        = Manufacturers’ code marking
YWW = Date code marking
Y = Last digit of year (ex: 2 for 2002)
WW = Week code (01 to 53)